F E A T U R E S
Basin capacity (l): 8.7
Bowl position: Central
Fixing kit: Included
Installation type: Wall-hung
Integrated shelf
Internal Shape: 6 - Rectangular
Material: FINECERAMIC ®
Shape: Rectangular
Shelf position: On both sides
Taphole configuration: 1 taphole in the middle
Trap: Not included
Waste: Not included
Weight (Kg): 23
O N A
Wall-hung Fineceramic® basin
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 1000 mm
Width 460 mm
Height 160 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
0 0 W h i t e
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
1000
600
460330ø46
280
80 115 160
60 60
170
230
R E F :  A 3 2 7 6 8 A 0 0 0
1/3© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 12-09-2024 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/wall-hung-fineceramic-basin-
32768A..0?sku=A32768A000
C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H
Tray
8 1 7 6 7 0 . . 0
Vitreous china full pedestal
for basin
3 3 7 4 7 0 . . 0
Vitreous china semipedestal
for basin
3 3 7 4 7 1 . . 0
1 1/4" waste for basin /
bidet with overflow and
automatic plug
5 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0
Totem Luxury Trap
Titanium Black
5 0 6 4 0 3 1 . .
1 1/4" outlet connector for
basin. 300 Pipe
5 0 6 4 0 3 1 1 0
Stop valve 1/2" - 3/8"
(ceramic valve)
5 2 5 1 6 4 4 0 0
Click-clack universal waste.
Vitreous plug Ø 65
5 0 5 4 0 1 1 0 0
Click-clack universal waste.
Vitreous plug Ø 65
5 0 5 4 0 1 5 . .
R E F :  A 3 2 7 6 8 A 0 0 0
2/3© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 12-09-2024 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/wall-hung-fineceramic-basin-
32768A..0?sku=A32768A000
R E F :  A 3 2 7 6 8 A 0 0 0
3/3© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 12-09-2024 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/wall-hung-fineceramic-basin-
32768A..0?sku=A32768A000
Ona
Simple as nature. Ona pays
homage to the diverse shapes of
nature from our native
Mediterranean. It is functional
without ever appearing cold, with
crisp aesthetics that follow the
inherent warmth of the natural
environment, made for those who
enjoy the power of silent
landscapes.
R E F :  A 3 2 7 6 8 A 0 0 0
4/3© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 12-09-2024 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/wall-hung-fineceramic-basin-
32768A..0?sku=A32768A000